
Int. GP Vienna UCI IM1
October 4th 2013

Results
Keirin Elite Men

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2

  Final 7 - 12

7. 22 GER1991092 ENGLER Eric GER Deutschland 10.501

8. 20 GER1991071 BALZER Erik GER Deutschland

9. 40 POL19910704 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL POLAND 

10. 43 POL19900108 SARNECKI Rafal POL POLAND 

11. 50 CZE19930208 WAGNER Robin CZE DUKLA BRNO

12. 56 ITA19891218 CECI Francesco ITA ITALIEN

  Final 1 - 6

1. 21 GER1992020 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER Deutschland 10.439

2. 49 CZE19910528 KELEMEN Pavel CZE DUKLA BRNO

3. 48 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomáš CZE DUKLA BRNO

4. 47 CZE19851204 PTACNIK Adam CZE DUKLA BRNO

5. 38 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL POLAND 

6. 23 GER1986030 FÖRSTEMANN Robert GER Deutschland

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

04.10.2013, 18:05



Int. GP Vienna UCI IM1
October 4th 2013

Results
Keirin Elite Men

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2

  Round 2 Heat 1

1. 21 GER1992020 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER Deutschland 10.409

2. 49 CZE19910528 KELEMEN Pavel CZE DUKLA BRNO

3. 38 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL POLAND 

4. 40 POL19910704 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL POLAND 

5. 22 GER1991092 ENGLER Eric GER Deutschland

6. 50 CZE19930208 WAGNER Robin CZE DUKLA BRNO

  Round 2 Heat 2

1. 48 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomáš CZE DUKLA BRNO 10.640

2. 23 GER1986030 FÖRSTEMANN Robert GER Deutschland

3. 47 CZE19851204 PTACNIK Adam CZE DUKLA BRNO

4. 20 GER1991071 BALZER Erik GER Deutschland

5. 56 ITA19891218 CECI Francesco ITA ITALIEN

6. 43 POL19900108 SARNECKI Rafal POL POLAND 

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

04.10.2013, 17:40



Int. GP Vienna UCI IM1
October 4th 2013

Results
Keirin Elite Men

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2

  Repechage Heat 1

1. 49 CZE19910528 KELEMEN Pavel CZE DUKLA BRNO 10.283

2. 36 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POL POLAND 

3. 26 GER1988022 HÜBNER Sascha GER Team Erdgas 2012

4. 93 AUT19950217 RESCHBERGER Julian AUT ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld

  Repechage Heat 2

1. 48 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomáš CZE DUKLA BRNO 10.755

2. 39 POL19941107 LIPA Mateusz POL POLAND 

3. 24 GER1990040 THIELE Philipp GER Deutschland

  Repechage Heat 3

1. 43 POL19900108 SARNECKI Rafal POL POLAND 10.656

2. 52 CZE19910408 KIMMEL Erik CZE DUKLA BRNO

3. 55 ITA19930906 CECI Davide ITA ITALIEN

4. 27 GER1992061 KANTER Robert GER Track Team Brandenburg

  Repechage Heat 4

1. 50 CZE19930208 WAGNER Robin CZE DUKLA BRNO 11.168

2. 35 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej POL POLAND 

3. 57 ITA19940103 DELLONTE Michael ITA ITALIEN

4. 60 GER1992080 KOHNE Simon GER RSC Barsinghausen

  Repechage Heat 5

1. 56 ITA19891218 CECI Francesco ITA ITALIEN 10.519

2. 25 GER1988080 WÄCHTER Tobias GER Deutschland

3. 51 CZE19940320 SOJKA David CZE DUKLA BRNO

4. 4 HUN1990070 SZALONTAY Sándor HUN HUNGARY

04.10.2013, 16:54



Int. GP Vienna UCI IM1 ~ October 4th 2013
Results

Keirin Elite Men

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2

  Repechage Heat 6

1. 21 GER1992020 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER Deutschland 10.508

2. 53 CZE19950318 SNASEL Jaroslav CZE DUKLA BRNO

3. 45 POL19811202 ZIELIŃSKI Damian POL POLAND 

4. 5 HUN1989062 TÓTH Barnabás HUN HUNGARY

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

04.10.2013, 16:54
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Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2

  Round 1 Heat 1

1. 22 GER1991092 ENGLER Eric GER Deutschland 10.769

2. 49 CZE19910528 KELEMEN Pavel CZE DUKLA BRNO

3. 39 POL19941107 LIPA Mateusz POL POLAND 

4. 27 GER1992061 KANTER Robert GER Track Team Brandenburg

5. 57 ITA19940103 DELLONTE Michael ITA ITALIEN

  Round 1 Heat 2

1. 23 GER1986030 FÖRSTEMANN Robert GER Deutschland 10.435

2. 35 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej POL POLAND 

3. 21 GER1992020 BÖTTICHER Stefan GER Deutschland

4. 50 CZE19930208 WAGNER Robin CZE DUKLA BRNO

5. 4 HUN1990070 SZALONTAY Sándor HUN HUNGARY

  Round 1 Heat 3

1. 47 CZE19851204 PTACNIK Adam CZE DUKLA BRNO 10.535

2. 43 POL19900108 SARNECKI Rafal POL POLAND 

3. 60 GER1992080 KOHNE Simon GER RSC Barsinghausen

4. 51 CZE19940320 SOJKA David CZE DUKLA BRNO

5. 5 HUN1989062 TÓTH Barnabás HUN HUNGARY

  Round 1 Heat 4

1. 40 POL19910704 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL POLAND 10.686

2. 48 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomáš CZE DUKLA BRNO

3. 56 ITA19891218 CECI Francesco ITA ITALIEN

4. 45 POL19811202 ZIELIŃSKI Damian POL POLAND 

5. 93 AUT19950217 RESCHBERGER Julian AUT ARBÖ Rapso Knittelfeld

04.10.2013, 16:00



Int. GP Vienna UCI IM1 ~ October 4th 2013
Results

Keirin Elite Men

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2

  Round 1 Heat 5

1. 38 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL POLAND 10.480

2. 25 GER1988080 WÄCHTER Tobias GER Deutschland

3. 52 CZE19910408 KIMMEL Erik CZE DUKLA BRNO

4. 26 GER1988022 HÜBNER Sascha GER Team Erdgas 2012

DNS 2 HUN1988062 LOVASSY Krisztián HUN HUNGARY

  Round 1 Heat 6

1. 20 GER1991071 BALZER Erik GER Deutschland 11.166

2. 53 CZE19950318 SNASEL Jaroslav CZE DUKLA BRNO

3. 36 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POL POLAND 

4. 24 GER1990040 THIELE Philipp GER Deutschland

5. 55 ITA19930906 CECI Davide ITA ITALIEN

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

04.10.2013, 16:00


	Resultlist - Keirin Elite Men - Final 
	Resultlist - Keirin Elite Men - Round 2 Heat 
	Resultlist - Keirin Elite Men - Repechage Heat 
	Resultlist - Keirin Elite Men - Round 1 Heat 

